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All skiers D4 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      
1   Kilby Harry *BRIDGEWATER  2.00/55/16.00 1.50/55/18.25  
2   Wilde Paul geelong  2.00/55/18.25 1.50/52  
3   Kilby Emma *BRIDGEWATER  2.50/52 5.00/52 4.00/52 3.00/49  
4   Karmiste Aaron Melton  4.00/52 3.00/52  
5   Fisher Luke *BRIDGEWATER  4.00/52 5.50/49  
6   Smedley Brett *BRIDGEWATER  4.00/52 5.50/43  
7   Davis Shane *GEELONG  0.00/43 5.00/49 4.00/46  
8   Hinves Paul *LATROBE  4.00/49 4.00/49  
9   Krahnert Leila *LAKE BOGA  3.00/49 3.50/49  

10   Secombe Sophie *MOODEMERE  3.00/46 2.00/49  

Chief Judge
Dennis Troy

Homologator
Macdonald Mark

Scorer
Crisp Richard, Macdonald Shelly


